
[Ａ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

甘粕 （ＪＣＢ ）

石田 （ＪＣＢ ）

荒浪 （フリー ）

堂前 （フリー ）

浜崎 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

保田 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

中島 （フリー ）

山下 （フリー ）

[Ｂ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

江原 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

田中 （湘南ファミリーＴＣ ）

青木 （あざみの会 ）

黒川 （あざみの会 ）

山田 （サンテニス ）

渡辺 （伊沢ＴＧ ）

疋田 （横浜スポーツマンクラブ ）

山南 （横浜スポーツマンクラブ ）

[Ｃ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

茂木 （フリー ）

八木 （フリー ）

遠藤 （フリー ）

樋口 （フリー ）

荻原 （フリー ）

印南 （フリー ）

山川 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

新井 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）
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第３３回　湘南ファミリー親睦月例会（ＭＤ）
平成10年2月22日(日)

1-6 2-6 1-61

2

3

3-6 2-66-3

4-66-2 3-6

6-3 6-46-1

4-6



お名前 所属

１ 江原 （ 湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

位 田中 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ）

２ 中島 （ フリー ） 6
位 山下 （ フリー ） 2

１ 荒浪 （ フリー ） 6

位 堂前 （ フリー ） 6

２ 疋田 （ 横浜スポーツマンクラブ ） 4

位 山南 （ 横浜スポーツマンクラブ ） 4

２ 遠藤 （ フリー ） 6

位 樋口 （ フリー ） 6

１ 茂木 （ フリー ）

位 八木 （ フリー ）

第３３回　湘南ファミリー親睦月例会（ＭＤ）
トーナメント

平成10年2月22日(日)

3

1

2

4

5

6

3

2


